

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

LOST-88935-104

December 02, 2019

					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Minnowa Construction, Inc.		Zenke Inc.		ICON Constructors, LLC	
		Estimated Total Quantity		Part.	Per Unit	TOTAL	PO Box 188 Harmony, MN 55939		87 Main St LaCrescent, MN 55947		13498 County 28 Mabel, MN 55954	
							Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,200.00	\$12,200.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2101.501	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2104.503	REMOVE PIPE CULVERTS	LF	54	54	\$5.00	\$270.00	\$10.00	\$540.00	\$18.00	\$972.00	\$10.00	\$540.00
2105.507	COMMON EXCAVATION	CY	57	57	\$10.00	\$570.00	\$20.00	\$1,140.00	\$8.00	\$456.00	\$15.00	\$855.00
2105.507	ROCK CHANNEL EXCAVATION	CY	174	174	\$100.00	\$17,400.00	\$25.00	\$4,350.00	\$75.00	\$13,050.00	\$50.00	\$8,700.00
2118.507	AGGREGATE SURFACING (CV) CLASS 5	CY	100	100	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$29.00	\$2,900.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00
2401.507	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (3G52)	CY	95	95	\$800.00	\$76,000.00	\$400.00	\$38,000.00	\$520.00	\$49,400.00	\$600.00	\$57,000.00
2401.508	REINFORCEMENT BARS (EPOXY COATED)	LB	8040	8040	\$1.30	\$10,452.00	\$1.30	\$10,452.00	\$1.60	\$12,864.00	\$3.00	\$24,120.00
2401.601	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	LS	1	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2402.508	STRUCTURAL STEEL (3306)	LB	600	600	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$7.00	\$4,200.00
2442.501	REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	1	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
2451.507	GRANULAR BACKFILL (CV)	CY	525	525	\$20.00	\$10,500.00	\$25.00	\$13,125.00	\$18.00	\$9,450.00	\$30.00	\$15,750.00
2501.502	18" GS PIPE APRON	EACH	2	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$260.00	\$520.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
2501.502	18" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	2	2	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
2501.503	18" CS PIPE CULVERT	LF	36	36	\$50.00	\$1,800.00	\$30.00	\$1,080.00	\$44.00	\$1,584.00	\$60.00	\$2,160.00
2501.503	18" RC PIPE CULVERT	LF	44	44	\$70.00	\$3,080.00	\$70.00	\$3,080.00	\$75.00	\$3,300.00	\$100.00	\$4,400.00
2501.601	INSTALL PRECAST REINFOCED CONC ARCH 20' X 5'	LS	1	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$42,900.00	\$42,900.00	\$38,500.00	\$38,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
2511.504	GEOTEXTILE FILTER TYPE 7	SY	251	251	\$3.00	\$753.00	\$3.00	\$753.00	\$3.00	\$753.00	\$3.00	\$753.00
2511.507	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	CY	140	140	\$60.00	\$8,400.00	\$50.00	\$7,000.00	\$72.00	\$10,080.00	\$40.00	\$5,600.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2573.503	SILT FENCE, TYPMS	LF	335	335	\$4.00	\$1,340.00	\$4.10	\$1,373.50	\$2.00	\$670.00	\$4.00	\$1,340.00
2573.602	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TRAP	EACH	1	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
2575.501	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LS	1	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2575.504	EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CAT 3N	SY	819		\$4.00	\$3,276.00	\$3.65	\$2,989.35	\$3.00	\$2,457.00	\$3.50	\$2,866.50

2575.505	RAPID STABILIZATION METHOLD 1	ACRE	0.17		\$1,200.00	\$204.00	\$3,200.00	\$544.00	\$1,000.00	\$170.00	\$3,000.00	\$510.00
		TOTALS:			<u>\$248,745.00</u>		<u>\$169,826.85</u>		<u>\$196,326.00</u>		<u>\$218,695.50</u>	

*Awarded to low bidder 12/3/19